Por.

Meno

Veterani
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LENCES Marek
WEICHPART Henrich
GAJDAR Peter
MICHALEC Tomas
HRUZ Jozef
PENCIAK Emil
CUDRNAK Peter
ZAHOREC Lukas
VIDLICKA Marek
VETRAK Jan
SEFCIK Marek
PLEVAK Milan
PUSKAR Ondrej
LISTJAK Martin
SRAMEK Vladimir
PUSKAR Michal
TICHY Peter
DVORSCIK Milan
STRANANEK Jozef
KURUCZ Jozef
MECELE Jozef
HANESCH Robert
DETVAJ Martin
KALAFUT Peter
KYSELICA Miroslav
LIPOVSKY Vladislav
KOLINEK Peter
KERUL Miroslav
STEFANOVIE Jan
PEKAR Martin
BALOGH Vladimir
HYLL Vladimir
VRZDIAK Michal
FARKAS Juraj
GONDA Tibor
BIRO Attila
LIPOVSKY Radoslav
VACHO Juraj
KONTAR Miroslav

Majstrovstva SR v polmaratdne - Veterani

Datum

12.02.1988
01.12.1978
20.06.1963
11.09.1989
27.12.1976
04.03.1977
20.02.1986
13.04.1986
13.11.1981
05.11.1977
08.04.1977
26.11.1972
06.04.1985
05.06.1981
21.11.1978
07.07.1986
12.03.1969
07.03.1970
13.09.1975
17.01.1986
03.02.1961
08.11.1987
17.03.1977
13.04.1975
29.06.1984
24.07.1969
19.01.1987
12.07.1982
27.06.1976
15.10.1979
15.10.1963
04.01.1979
12.02.1979
23.04.1979
09.07.1974
08.08.1978
11.02.1978
28.11.1981
18.06.1965

Bib

16
48
33

8

47

6

5

43

2

27
67
1672
45
42
1915
73
62
1925
15
46
66
17
1276
2112
229
13
1205
239
39

36
1593
1583
34
1231
11
35
916

Vysledkova listina

6.4.2025, Bratislava

Klub

AO TIJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO Slavia ZU Zilina

Atleticky klub Veteran PreSov
Maratén klub Rajec

AK ASK Slavia Trnava
Maratén klub Rajec

Deti v pohybe Samorin

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

SK Atléti BS Banskd Stiavnica
SK Dukla 0.z. Banskd Bystrica
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

BeZecky klub Lysa pod Makytou

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava
Atleticky klub Krupina

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AO TIJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Asociacia Cyklistov Slovenska
Maratén klub Rajec
Triathlon mood, o.z.

M3k Ziar nad Hronom
Milujem behanie Tur.Teplice
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
Pexton unicorns

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

MBO Strazske

AKJunior Holi¢

Sportovy klub Jaklovce

por.

3

11
30
7

22
23
10
9

14
21
25
28
19
24
26
18
40
42
36
32
50
29
37
39
34
45
35
38

OZ Mar. BB Team Banska Bystrica 43

AK Banik Prievidza

TJ OBAL SERVIS KOSICE
Atleticky klub Surany

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
Individudlny ¢len SAZ
MBO Straiske

Atleticky klub Senica
Atleticky klub Bojnicky

41
57
44
46
47
56
52
54
53
63

Cas Koef.

02:25:15
02:37:09
02:59:06
02:30:01
02:47:27
02:47:29
02:36:42
02:35:40
02:41:36
02:46:52
02:48:50
02:58:05
02:44:14
02:48:15
02:52:27
02:43:03
03:18:14
03:22:21
03:12:45
03:00:16
03:41:52
02:58:13
03:14:02
03:16:03
03:03:04
03:30:18
03:06:32
03:14:53
03:24:22
03:20:53
03:52:20
03:29:25
03:32:15
03:34:42
03:50:00
03:44:07
03:47:03
03:46:23
04:20:25

1

0.9372
0.8255
1

0.9226
0.9226
0.9876
0.9947
0.9589
0.9299
0.9299
0.8931
0.9804
0.9589
0.9372
0.9947
0.8633
0.8708
0.9153
0.9876
0.8026
1

0.9226
0.9153
0.9804
0.8708
0.9947
0.9661
0.9226
0.9445
0.8255
0.9372
0.9372
0.9445
0.9079
0.9372
0.9299
0.9589
0.8407

Red. Cas

2:25:15
2:27:17
2:27:51
2:30:01
2:34:29
2:34:31
2:34:45
2:34:50
2:34:57
2:35:10
2:37:00
2:39:03
2:41:01
2:41:20
2:41:37
2:42:11
2:51:08
2:56:12
2:56:25
2:58:02
2:58:04
2:58:13
2:59:01
2:59:27
2:59:29
3:03:08
3:05:33
3:08:17
3:08:33
3:09:44
3:11:47
3:16:16
3:18:55
3:22:47
3:28:49
3:30:03
3:31:08
3:37:05
3:38:56




40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

SUREK Michal
KOSTIALIK Rastislav
LISINOVIC Marian
MAJEROVIC Stanislav
LIPOVSKY Vratislav
BELIANSKY Anton
RAFFAY Ivan
SAMEK Lubomir
BOHAC Juraj
CERVENAK Andrej
KORTVELY Peter
STOFKO Erik

Veteranky

1
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POLOHOVA Zuzana
PETNUCHOVA Ingrid
DANECKOVA Maria
GENCUROVA Jana
CHARVATOVA Lenka
KARPJAKOVA Diana
SEIDLOVA Eva
GAJDOSIKOVA Anita
KOVACOVA Nikoleta
LITVAKOVA Viera
GLASOVA Jana
MIKULOVA Simona
MULLEROVA Lucia
PISCOVA Eva

Majstrovstva SR v polmaratdne - Veterani

08.10.1988
16.12.1977
16.06.1988
22.09.1979
10.05.1965
18.06.1962
05.09.1966
03.10.1980
15.09.1974
18.05.1986
07.10.1987
24.08.1982

21.06.1982
02.05.1975
01.08.1987
16.01.1974
17.03.1984
18.09.1975
19.05.1948
24.07.1976
29.03.1977
01.09.1970
25.12.1986
14.12.1988
19.01.1979
27.08.1980

1184
1564
1140
1710

65

1200
2033
1331
1663
1941
1998

28
29
57
63
1498
38
830
1390
59
20
49
75
14
214

Vysledkova listina

6.4.2025, Bratislava

Pexton unicorns
SPORTKLUB Dobr3 Niva
Atleticky klub Senica
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
MBO Straiske

AK Banik Prievidza
Atleticky klub Senica
Individudlny ¢len SAZ
Deti v pohybe Samorin
Atleticky klub Krupina
Atletika JOJO Lamat¢

Pexton unicorns

AO TIJ Slavia STU Bratislava
SSK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1
Individudlny ¢len SAZ

AK ASK Slavia Trnava
Bratislava Runners

Active life team KoSice
Atleticky klub mesta Timace
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
AK Veteran Bratislava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

MBO Straiske

SheRuns Bratislava

49
58
51
60
66
69
67
61
62
59
65
68

03:39:41
03:58:01
03:44:01
03:59:16
04:31:25
04:39:30
04:32:05
04:03:40
04:19:33
03:58:18
04:22:47
04:34:24

02:49:35
03:09:10
03:00:32
03:29:20
03:17:02
03:49:39
05:23:41
03:54:52
03:55:15
04:15:17
03:46:15
03:44:05
04:12:54
04:23:06

1

0.9299
1

0.9445
0.8407
0.8179
0.8483
0.9517
0.9079
0.9947
1

0.9661

0.9515
0.8993
0.9854
0.8835
0.9585
0.8993
0.6544
0.9071
0.9071
0.859

0.9789
0.9918
0.9223
0.9371

3:39:41
3:41:20
3:44:01
3:45:59
3:48:11
3:48:36
3:50:48
3:51:54
3:55:39
3:57:02
4:22:47
4:25:06

2:41:22
2:50:07
2:57:54
3:04:57
3:08:51
3:26:31
3:31:49
3:33:03
3:33:24
3:39:17
3:41:29
3:42:15
3:53:15
4:06:33
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